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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 121 112

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
PG[2Years 101 132 233 102 131 0 78 133 0 0 0 211
Program(s)]
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Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2014-15) 107 107 (2015-16) 104 56 500000 (Five Lakh Rupees) 21
(2015-16) 109 109 (2016-17) 105 83 404000 (Four Lakh Four 14

Thousand Rupees)

(2016-17) 112 112 (2017-18) 109 85 550000 (Five Lakh Fifty 17
Thousand Rupees)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 101

Part Time 0
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 10
Part Time 0

2016-17

7

0
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2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

6666000 (Sixty Six Lakh Sixty Six Th
ousand Rupees)

30827000 (Three Crore Eight Lakh
Twenty Seven Thousand Rupees)

7514000 (Seventy Five Lakh Fourte
en Thousand Rupees)

47837000 (Four Crore Seventy Eigh
t Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Rupe
es)

85878000 (Eight Crore Fifty Eight L
akh Seventy Eight Thousand Rupee
s)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

4897000 (Forty Eight Lakh Ninety S
even Thousand Rupees)

25369000 (Two Crore Fifty Three L
akh Sixty Nine Thousand Rupees)

18805000 (One Crore Eighty Eight L
akh Five Thousand Rupees)

49432000 (Four Crore Ninety Four

Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Rupees)

92907000 (Nine Crore Twenty Nine
Lakh Seven Thousand Rupees)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

11694937 (One Crore Sixteen Lakh
Ninety Four Thousand Nine Hundr
ed Thirty Seven Rupees)

79811045 (Seven Crore Ninety Eigh
t Lakh Eleven Thousand Forty Five
Rupees)

9663974 (Ninety Six Lakh Sixty Thr
ee Thousand Nine Hundred Sevent
y Four Rupees)

46000609 (Four Crore Sixty Lakh Si
x Hundred Nine Rupees)

99178875 (Nine Crore Ninety One
Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Eight
Hundred Seventy Five Rupees)
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Financial Year

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

2017-18

14

6200036

Sixty Two lakh Thirty Six Ru
pees
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2017-18

Utilised Amount

1193970 (Eleven Lakh Nintey Three

Thousand Nine Seventy Rupees)

2017

2016-17

8

13183231

One Crore Thirty One Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Two Thirty On

e Rupees

2016-17
Utilised Amount

789000 (Seven Lakh Eighty Nine Th
ousand Rupees)

2016

3

0
2015-16
7
7
9548260

Rupees

2015-16
Utilised Amount

2968155 (Twenty Nine Lakh Sixty Ei
ght Thousand One Hundred Fifty Fi
ve Rupees)

2015

Ninety Five Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Two Sixty
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Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 1 4

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 1 3

Total Amount Received (Amount 310321 283500 1783500

in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Three Lakh Ten Thousand Three Twenty One Rupees se  Two Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Fivehund  Seventeen Lakh Eighty Three thousand Fivehu
venty SixRupees red Rupeesd ndred Rupees

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0
year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Associated  Currently working Joining  Leaving Association
(In Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type
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10

11

12

13

14

Dr Arifuddin

Mohammed

Dr N Shankaraiah

Dr CH Naveen

Dr T Venu

Dr YV Madhavi

Dr N Satheesh Kumar

Dr S Gananadhamu

Dr V Swapna

Dr B Lakshmi

Dr Srinivas Nanduri

Dr Ashutosh Kumar

Dr Nalini Shastri

Mr N Rajesh Kumar

Dr G Chandraiah

47

42

35

41

42

37

39

38

40

53

35

52

30

40

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

182

107

133

154

121

106

179

71

214

324

85

310

94

58

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-08-
2009

05-08-
2009

01-12-
2010

02-09-
2009

29-09-
2013

10-11-
2010

28-08-
2009

10-02-
2014

24-10-
2013

26-09-
2013

04-01-
2013

15-10-
2009

03-04-
2013

08-01-
2014

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Dr MV Narendra Kumar

Talluri

Dr M Mallika

Dr S Sunitha

DrT D Neelima

Dr Wahid Khan

Dr Pavan Kumar Reddy

Gangireddy

Dr Diana Moses

Mr Parthasarathi

Mr Vijay Kumar Makyam

Ms Deepika Keerthi

Ms Mira Vempati

Mr Ravi Sankar

Dr Rajan Kombhu

Mr Anuj Singh

40

39

42

46

41

40

35

57

37

38

46

53

43

36

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

LLB

MBA

MBA

MBA

Ph.D

MBA

155

102

205

216

64

51

156

444

204

216

264

384

216

180

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-08-
2009

07-03-
2013

03-11-
2010

17-04-
2017

12-12-
2012

12-05-
2017

03-08-
2018

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2013

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2017

10-04-
2018

23-07-
2018

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Dr Nalini Mohan

Mr Bharat Gajuvarthi

Mr Chandra Shekar

Dr poonothai

Ramaswamy

Mr Vamshi Dar

Dr B Raja Shekar

Dr Suresh

Mr Nagesh Srinivas

Dr S Rama Mohan

Mr Abdul Shahir

Dr Prathima Srinivas

Mr Dilip Tanwani

Dr Ch Ravi Krishna

Dr AKS Bhujanga Rao

49

43

49

51

45

49

51

53

47

40

50

40

48

66

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

264

258

324

264

204

300

252

324

252

168

252

132

264

480

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

01-08-
2017

02-01-
2017

01-08-
2016

01-02-
2017

01-01-
2018

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-01-
2017

01-01-
2017

05-08-
2009

31-07-
2018

30-06-
2017

31-12-
2017

01-07-
2017

31-07-
2017

31-07-
2017

31-07-
2017

31-12-
2017

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Adhoc /

Contractual

Visiting

Adhoc /

Contractual

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting
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